

T.P. 5.55 4269.37
4.20 4273.57

T.P. 3.19. 4270.38
5.97 4276.35

Point #14 5.73 4270.62

T.P. 4.17 4272.18

USE \rightarrow 4323.20
B.M Point # 13 4322.80

3.77 4326.57

T.P. 5.01 4321.56
5.71 4327.27

T.P. 4.57 4322.70
5.80 4328.50

T.P. 10.84 4317.64
1.79 4319.45

T.P. 11.09 4308.36
1.83 4310.29

T.P. 11.51 4298.60
1.31 4299.99